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Journals within a category are sorted in descending order by Journal Impact Factor (JIF) resulting in the Category Ranking below. A separate
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EDITION

Science Citation Index Expanded (SCIE)

CATEGORY

HEALTH CARE SCIENCES & SERVICES

JCR YEAR

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

JIF RANK

76/105

78/109

64/107

51/102

40/98

JIF QUARTILE

—_

Q3
Q3
Qz
Q2

JIF PERCENTILE

28.1 ]

28.90

40.65

50.48

59.69

EDITION

rank is shown for each category in which the journalis listed in JCR. Data for the most recent year is

Science Citation Index Expanded (SCIE)

CATEGORY

NURSING

56/125

JCR YEAR

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

W tabeli znajdujg sie dane dotyczgce kwartyli
w jakich znajdowato sie czasopismo w
kolejnych latach, zaleznie od dziedziny

JIF RANK
56/125
48/125
24124
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11/120

JIF QUARTILE JIF PERCENTILE

Q2 55.6 —
Q2 62.00

01 81.05

01 86.59

01 91.25

Jedno czasopismo moze nalezec¢ do kilku
dziedzin wykazanych na kolejnych stronach
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PEDIATRICS 0031-4005 / 1098-4275

PEDIATRICS IN REVIEW 0191-9601 / 1526-3347

PEDIATRICS INTERNATIOMNAL 1328-8067 [ 1442-200X

Pediatrics and Neonatology 1875-9572 [ 2212-1692 '
BMC Pediatrics N/AJ 1471-2431

See all 41 results  »
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Journal name ISSN elSSN Category Total Citations 2022 JIF = JIF Quartile 2022 JCl % of OA Gold
Filter
Lancet Child & Adolescent Healthl 2352-4642 2352-4642 PEDIATRICS - SCIE 7,827 36.4 Q1 8.45 14.29 %
JAMA Pediatrics 2168-6203 2168-6211 PEDIATRICS - SCIE 19,276 26.1 Q1 7.21 15.24 %
MERICAN 0890-8567 1527-5418 PEDIATRICS - SCIE 22,301 13.3 Q1 3.10 19.61 %

ACADEMY OF CHILL b

ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY

World Journal of Pediatrics 1708-8569 1867-0687 PEDIATRICS - SCIE 2,934 8.7 Q1 1.98 21.03 %

PEDIATRICS 0031-4005 1098-4275 PEDIATRICS - SCIE 90,117 8.0 Q1 3.02 0.93 %

Journal of Adolescent Health 1054-139X 1879-1972 PEDIATRICS - SCIE 21,226 7.6 Q1 2.14 16.03 %

EUROPEAN CHILD & ADOLESCENY 1018-8827 1435-165X% PEDIATRICS - SCIE 10,102 6.4 Q1 1.72 49,64 %

PSYCHIATRY

Child and Adolescent Mental 1475-35TX 1475-3588 PEDIATRICS - SCIE 1,831 6.1 Q1 0.90 29.79 %

Paediatric Respiratory Re 1526-0542 1526-0550 PEDIATRICS - SCIE 2,543 5.8 Q1 1.41 6.25 %
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See all 254 Categories Interfejs bazy umozliwia przegladanie dziedzin za posrednictwem

okreslonych grup tematycznych

@ Agricultural Sciences
[ 423 55,858

€ Arts & Humanities, Interdisciplinary
8 991 30,391

< Biology & Biochemistry
34 3,946 695,731

© Chemistr
/ 21 2,353 680,193

Clinical Medicine

59 7,441 1,069,048 %




Y Clinical Medicine

Caovers all aspects of clinical medicine including medical specialties, integrative &
complementary medicine, nutrition, legal medicine, dentistry, nursing, medical
ethics, medical informatics, medical technology & engineering, psychology,
psychiatry, substance abuse, sports medicine, and public health.

NUMEER OF CATEGORIES

59

Po wybraniu grupy tematycznej
wybierz interesujgca Cie dziedzine

ALLERGY

ANDROLOGY

ANESTHESIOLOGY

AUDIOLOGY & SPEECH-LANGUAGE PATHOLOGY
BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES

CARDIAC & CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEMS
CLINICAL NEUROLOGY

CRITICAL CARE MEDICINE

DENTISTRY, ORAL SURGERY & MEDICINE
DERMATOLOGY

;ﬂEE}ETEY T\EDICINE
ENDOCRINOLOGY & METABOLISM
ENGINEERING, BIOMEDICAL
GASTROENTEROLOGY & HEPATOLOGY
GEMNETICS & HEREDITY

GERIATRICS & GERONTOLOGY

HEALTH CARE SCIENCES & SERVICES
HEALTH POLICY & SERVICES
HEMATOLOGY

IMMUNOLOGY

INFECTIOUS DISEASES

INTEGRATIVE & COMPLEMENTARY MEDICINE
MATERIALS SCIENCE, BIOMATERIALS
MEDICAL ETHICS

HUMBER OF JOURMALS

7,441

NUMBER OF CITABLE ITEMS

1,069,048
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DERMATOLOGY
Category Group Edition #of journals = Citable Items Total Citations Median impact factor
DERMATOLOGY Clinical Medicine SCIE 70 8,248 374,400 25
DERMATOLOGY Clinical Medicine ESCI 23 997 10,955 1.0

Journal Citation Reports dataset updated Jun 28, 2023

Listy tytutdw mozna przegladac¢ osobno w ramach
kazdego indeksu (w tym przypadku SCIE, ESCI) lub
wpisac nazwe dziedziny w okno wyszukiwania na

stronie gtownej ,,Journal Citation Reports” w celu

uzyskania jednej kompletne;j listy ﬁ



W przypadku pytan prosimy o kontakt
z Oddziatem Informacji Naukowe;
Biblioteki Uczelnianej WUM

oin@wum.edu.pl
(22) 116 60 03



	Slajd 1
	Slajd 2: Wejdź na stronę Journal Citation Reports – http://han3.wum.edu.pl/han/jcr
	Slajd 3
	Slajd 4
	Slajd 5
	Slajd 6
	Slajd 7
	Slajd 8
	Slajd 9
	Slajd 10
	Slajd 11
	Slajd 12
	Slajd 13
	Slajd 14

