Jak sprawdzić kwartyl dla czasopisma? Wejdź na stronę Journal Citation Reports – <u>http://han3.wum.edu.pl/han/jcr</u>



Journals

Categories

Publishers

Countries/Regions

Clarivate						Products
Journal Citation Reports [™]	Journals Categories F	ublishers Countries/Regions		\heartsuit	My favorites S	Sign In Register
			Następnie zacznij wpisywać w czasopisma i wybierz go spośr	v oknie wyszukiwaw ród podpowiedzi w .	czym tyti IOURNAL	uł - NAME
	The wor	ld's leading j	ournals and publisher- data	neutral		
	european journal of cancer care			×Q		
	EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF CANCER	R CARE	ISSN/eISSN 0961-5423/1365-2354			
	CATEGORY NAME There are no Categories that match	your search.	NUMBER OF JOURNALS			
	PUBLISHER NAME There are no Publishers that match	your search.	NUMBER OF JOURNALS			
	country/region name There are no Countries/Regions tha	at match your search	NUMBER OF JOURNALS			
	Journals	Categories	Publishers	Countries/Regions		15?

Clarivate		Products		
Journal Citation Reports TM Journals Categories Publishers Countries/Regions		♥ My favorites Sign In Register		
Home > Journal profile JCR YEAR 2022 T	u uzyskania informacji o kwartylu	🎔 Favorite 🛓 Export		
EUROPEAN JOURNAL OF CANCER CARE	Journal information EDITION Social Sciences Citation Index (SSCI)	Science Citation Index Expanded (SCIE)		
ISSN 0961-5423 EISSN 1365-2354	REHABILITATION - SSCI NURSING - SSCI	ONCOLOGY - SCIE NURSING - SCIE HEALTH CARE SCIENCES & SERVICES - SCIE REHABILITATION - SCIE		
JCR ABBREVIATION EUR J CANCER CARE ISO ABBREVIATION Eur. J. Cancer Care	LANGUAGESREGIONEnglishENGLANDPublisher information	1ST ELECTRONIC JCR YEAR 2001		
	PUBLISHER ADDRESS WILEY 111 RIVER ST, 07030-5774, N	HOBOKEN 6 issues/year		

Dane dotyczące kwartyli znajdują się w zakładce "Rank by Journal Impact Factor"

Rank by Journal Impact Factor

W nagłówku tabeli znajdują się nazwy dziedzin

Journals within a category are sorted in descending order by Journal Impact Factor (JIF) resulting in the Category Ranking below. A separate rank is shown for each category in which the journal is listed in JCR. Data for the most recent year is presented at the top of the list, with other years shown in reverse chronological order. Learn more

EDITION Science Cita CATEGORY HEALTH 76/10	tion Index Expar CARE SCIEI 5	nded (SCIE)	ES	EDITION Science Citation Index Expanded (SCIE) CATEGORY NURSING 56/125				
JCR YEAR	JIF RANK	JIF QUARTILE	JIF PERCENTILE	JCR YEAR	JIF RANK	JIF QUARTILE	JIF PERCENTILE	
2022	76/105	Q3	28.1	2022	56/125	Q2	55.6	
2021	78/109	Q3	28.90	2021	48/125	Q2	62.00	_
2020	64/107	Q3	40.65	2020	24/124	Q1	81.05	_
2019	51/102	Q2	50.49	2019	17/123	Q1	86.59	
2018	40/98	Q2	59.69	2018	11/120	Q1	91.25	

W tabeli znajdują się dane dotyczące kwartyli w jakich znajdowało się czasopismo w kolejnych latach, zależnie od dziedziny ••••>

Jedno czasopismo może należeć do kilku dziedzin wykazanych na kolejnych stronach Jak sprawdzić kwartyle dla czasopism z wybranej dziedziny?





Clarivate								Products		
Journal Cita	tion Reports [™] Journa	als Cate	egories	Publishers Coun	tries/Regions			🎔 My favorit	es Sign In	Register
185 journals		م Otrzymana lista czasopism z wybranej dziedziny zawiera informacje o kwartylach						Q	Copy query link Export	
							Indicators:	Default 🔻	\$	Customize
-	Journal name 👻	ISSN	eISSN	Category	Total Citations 👻	2022 JIF 👻	JIF Quartile	2022 JCI 👻	% of OA Gold	•
Filter	Lancet Child & Adolescent Health	h 2352-4642	2352-4642	PEDIATRICS - SCIE	7,827	36.4	Q1	8.45	14.29 %	
	JAMA Pediatrics	2168-6203	2168-6211	PEDIATRICS - SCIE	19,276	26.1	Q1	7.21	15.34 %	
	JOURNAL OF THE AMERICAN ACADEMY OF CHILD AND ADOLESCENT PSYCHIATRY	0890-8567	1527-5418	PEDIATRICS - SCIE	22,301	13.3	Q1	3.10	19.61 %	
	World Journal of Pediatrics	1708-8569	1867-0687	PEDIATRICS - SCIE	2,934	8.7	Q1	1.98	21.03 %	
	PEDIATRICS	0031-4005	1098-4275	PEDIATRICS - SCIE	90,117	8.0	Q1	3.02	0.93 %	
	Journal of Adolescent Health	1054-139X	1879-1972	PEDIATRICS - SCIE	21,226	7.6	Q1	2.14	16.03 %	
	EUROPEAN CHILD & ADOLESCEN PSYCHIATRY	1018-8827	1435-165X	PEDIATRICS - SCIE	10,102	6.4	Q1	1.72	49.64 %	
	Child and Adolescent Mental Health	1475-357X	1475-3588	PEDIATRICS - SCIE	1,831	6.1	Q1	0.90	29.79 %	
	Paediatric Respiratory Reviews	1526-0542	1526-0550	PEDIATRICS - SCIE	2,543	5.8	Q1	1.41	6.25 %	15?





Products





W przypadku pytań prosimy o kontakt z Oddziałem Informacji Naukowej Biblioteki Uczelnianej WUM

> oin@wum.edu.pl (22) 116 60 03